GROWING TOGETHER

LIFTMAX LM 63 - Data Sheet

Description

LIFTMAX LM 63 has been specially developed for industrial
and logistics operations. The 3-rib tread design provides
low rolling resistance with good wet grip and uniform
tread wear with better handling. It is an All Steel radial tire
with multilayer steel belts offering lower vibration as well
as enhanced stability and comfort

UM

International Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

Agriculture: Hay Harvester
Industrial: Tow Tractor e Trailer




SIZE

180/70R 8
(18X7 R 8)

180/70 R 8 IMP
(18X7 R 8)

6.00R9
6.50R 10
7.00R 12
7.00R 15

8.25R 15

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD
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LI/SS

125 A5

120 A8

121 A5

128 A5

136 A5

143 A5

153 A5

RIM REC

4.33R

4.33R

4.00E

5.00F

5.00S

6.5

RIM ALT

550 F

5.00

7.0

ow

170

170

160

176

195

198

240

oD

460

460

542

675

738

844

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

ECE

E11-106R-006845

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without

prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,

on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



